SILVER CIRCLE

Fesults SPORTS EVENTS

Top 1 10K (male)

1 MICHAEL ROSFENDA

hge JBibe Jorrv ]state ategory __Jchip Tine

37 1877 HILWAUKEE HI 0:37:30

10K 0-14 imale)

Chip Tine

1 DAVID RIPKE 13 1874 KENOSHA 0:45:47

10K 20-24 (male)

Fos -: s
1 MAC BOOTH 10K M 24 1834 PEWALKEE 0:54:06

10K 25-29 (male)

Athlete : Tean ] Chip Time

1 ANDREW SAMPSON 10K 23 1878 DOWNERS GROVE L 0:40:13

2  MITCHEL GALLAGHER 10K 29 1845  MILWAUKEE WI Get-er-run! 0:56:13

3 JEREMY MANNING 10K 23 1865  WAUKESHA WI 1:05:59

10K 30-34 (male)

(Bibr Jorrv fstate Jrean Jcategory Jchip Tine
1 BRANDON SCHULTZ 1K M 33 1883 MUKMWONAGO 0:42:29

2 JOSH BACKHAUS 10K H 34 4 HAUKESHA Series 0:46:24

10K 35-39 (male)

Bibs _Jorrv ___|state Jrean Chip Time

1 SAM SCHEIBER 10K 1879 JOHNSOM CREEK HI 0:54:56
2 RYAN BROICH 10K M 36 1835 JOHNSOM CREEK HI 0:55:19
3 MIKE OLSOM 10K M 35 1872 JOHNSOMN CREEK HI 0:56:34

10K 40-44 (malel

tate Category Time
1 PHILLIF HOLAHAN 10K M 41 63 PEWAUKEE WI Endurance House Speedsters Series 0:46:38
2 JASON BURT 10 M 41 23 MUSKEGOD WI Series 0:50:51
3 MICHAEL STRAUTMANM 10K M 43 172 WAUWATOSA WI Series 0:54:56
4 ROBERT TEUBER 10 M 43 1890 HWAUKESHA WI 0:58:40
5 BRAD ESCH 106 M 44 41 NEW BERLIN WI Endurance House Speedsters Series 1:02:35
6 BRIAN WHITE 106 M 42 189  WAUKESHA WI Series 1:04:10

10K 45-43 (male}

P Sex & Category Chip Time
1 CHRIS WEST 10K H 46 188 SUSSEX HI Series 0:33:50

2 RICKY FRANK 10K H 47 1843  HWAUKESHA HI 0:40:46

3 HILLIAM GUC 10K H 49 1850  HARTLAND HI 0:44:13

4 SHAKWN CARTER 10K H 46 1837 DE PERE HI 0:57:45

5 LUKAS JETER 10K H 45 1853  MILWAUKEE HI 0:58:15

] NICK MOTLEY 10K H 47 1870 HWAUKESHA HI 0:58:41

7 HILSON RODRIGUEZ 10K H 49 1875 CUDAHY HI 0:53:06

g FRED COLEMAM 10K H 48 2050  GRAFTON HI 1:07:17

3 KELLY OJA 10K H 46 142 FRANSKVILLE HI Team RHB Series 2:15:05
10K 55-59 (male)

Athlete : g Sta Chip Time

1 RUSE WOECKS 10K M 55 185  DELAFIELD  HWI Endurance House Speedsters Series 0:52:45
2 MIKE BOLAND 10K M 56 14 MILHAUKEE — HWI Series 0:59:42
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1
2

MICHAEL BARTH
ROBERT GRAM

10K 65-63 (malel

10K
10K

10 BURLINGTOMN HI

1848

BROOKFIELD HI

Series

TrailGators

0:55:40
0:57:13

lace St Category Chip Time
1 MICHAEL STAFFIN 67 1885 OCONOMOWOC 0:59:48
Top 1 10K (female)

1 LAUREL SCHULZ 49 2295 DOUSMAN 0:40:53

10K 20-24 (female)
-- :
1 GILLIAN MILLER 10K 24 1867 MILHAUKEE WI 1:03:02

2 MICHELLE MUELLER 10K 23 1956 1:06:06

3 TAYLOR MELSEN 10K 22 1871 GURMEE IL 1:06:07
10K 25-29 (female)

age [Bios Jerv  [state Category
1 KATIE SCHULTZ 10K F 28 1882 LAKE GEMEvYA 0:48:26

2 MARY STASAITIS 10K F 27 1886 CHICAGOD IL 0:50:26
3 CAROLIME KERBELIS 10K F 27 1861 MILHWAUKEE HI 0:54:10
4 EILEEN TONNER 10K F 28 1891 CHICAGOD IL 0:55:12
5 MICHAELA STEIMBACH 10K F 29 1887 DOWMERS GROVE IL 0:56:05
6 APRIL GALLAGHER 10K F 28 1844 MILHWAUKEE WI Get-er-run! 0:58:16
7 ANNA PERNA 10K F 28 1954 1:01:53
8 JULIANNA HMANMING 10K F 29 1866 WAUKESHA WI Get-er-run! 1:06:06
9 COURTNEY VAN 10K F 29 1892 MIDDLETON WI Get-er-run! 1:06:06
10 SARA BAILEY 10K F 25 5 GERMANTOWN WI Series 1:11:16
10K 30-34 (female)

]
1 EMILY JANOWSKI 10K F 30 1857 MILMWAUKEE HI 0:42:40
2 LYNN SHEKA 10K F 31 2306 MILWAUKEE WI 0:43:37
3 LAUREN HOBERT 10K F 31 1854 MILMWAUKEE WI 0:43:38
4 MEGAM SKAGGS 10K F 31 2312 MILWAUKEE WI 0:46:18
5 JOANME BORCHERT 10K F 34 17 WAUKESHA WI Endurance House Speedsters Series 0:48:55
6 KIRSTEN OLSOM 10K F 31 2245 HWAUKESHA WI 0:49:45
7 TARA KERSTEN 10K F 33 1957 0:51:27
8 NICOLE SOLTIS 10 F 30 1884 HWAUKESHA WI 0:55:38
9 LAWREN MORRISON 106 F 30 1950 Endurance House Speedsters Series 0:57:30
10 COURTNEY KOMNIECZKA 10K F 34 1955 0:57:33
11  AMANDA COSE 10K F 33 1838 MILMWAUKEE WI 0:59:11
12 JENMNIFER FARRELL 10K F 34 1840 MILWAUKEE WI 1:02:46
13 HALEY STELLMACHER 10K F 31 1888 ASHLAND HI 1:06:03
14  AMNA PRUEFER 10K F 34 1873 GERMANTOHN HI 1:06:04
15 SHANNOM HYNN 10K F 34 1893 HWILLIAMS BAY HI 1:08:31
10K 35-39 (female)

1 KATE ADAMS 10K a7 1 MILWAUKEE HWI Series (0:47:42

2 MAURA GOVIN 10K F 38 1961 0:50:20

3 RACHEL SCHROEDER 10K F 37 1881 HAUKESHA HI (0:52:45
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10K 35-39 (female)

4 RACHEL EINSTEIN 10K
5 LAURA JENNARD 10K
6 BRITTNY DETTRO 10K
7 JENNIFER BURT 10K
8 MEGHAN BROUCHOUD 10K
3 LAURA STELLMACHER 10K
10 RACHEL KALL 10K
11 REBECCA BENISH 10K
12 ANNI SCHLEICHER 10K
13 REBECCA SORENSEN 10K

10K 40-44 (female)

1 AMY FRANK 10K
2 LAURA STRELOW 10K
3 TAMMY HORTON 10K
4 JENNIFER ESCH 10K
5 STEPHANIE ZACHER 10K
6  TRINA MOSKALIK 10K
7 JESSICA STRAUTMANN 10K
8  KELLY JAGMIN 10K
3 BETH GEISLER 10K
10K 45-49 (female)

1 HEATHER BOOTH 10K
2 PAM KOEHLER 10K
3 SUSAN MANTZ 10K
4 AMY FRIESE 10K
5 HOPE HEGMEN 10K
6  JANINE GLAESER 10K
7 JULIE COLEMAN 10K
8  LISA SCHMELING 10K
10K 50-54 (female)

1 SUZANNE LETELLIER

2 SUE BAILEY

3 CHERYL GUC

4 COLLEEN BOLAND

5 MICHELLE JESKO

10K 55-59 (female)

Fos_Jathiete ________|r

1 JULIE BJORKLUND 1832 WAUKESHA WI
2 MAUREEN FLAGG 1841 LOMIRA WI

10K 65-69 (female)

Athlete - :
1 SALLY LOCHMANN 10K 66 1864  COLGATE

m m m m ™ m ™ m ™M

m m m m m ™ m M

44
40
43
43
44
40
41
41
44

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

at

173
1952
42
198
129
171
71
1958

T

45
45
49
45
45
48
47

35
39
39
38
36
36
36
39
35
38

1351

13539 LISEON
18339 CEDARBURG
29 MUSKEGD
1836 MILWAUKEE
1360 NASHOTAH
1860 WALKESHA
1831 RACINE
1880 PEHAUKEE
167 RACINE

HWI
HI
WI
WI
WI
WI
WI
WI
WI

Category

Series

Series

Series

1842 HAUKESHA WI
Series
NEW BERLIN WI Endurance House Speedsters Series
DOUSHAN WI Series
Endurance House Speedsters Series
HWALUWATOSA WI Series
HEST BEND  WI Series
Series
Category
16 PEWAUKEE WI Series
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Chip Time
0:58:13
1:10:03

1:01:30
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